
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/15/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     35.56   35.56   40.01   45.01   80.57   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.71 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     43.63    Elim   47.34   47.34    Elim   
10      Bing            Zanya Gissler   52.89   57.89            Abs     Elim   
10      Willow          Y. Alice Wang   61.50    Elim   56.63   66.63    Elim   
10      Missy           Amy Foster      50.90    Elim   62.18    Elim    Elim   
 
14      Plop            Lisa Topol      33.38   48.38   39.16   44.16   92.54   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (115.67 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 32.62   32.62   42.23    Elim    Elim   
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron 42.94    Elim   39.58    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   33.73   33.73   40.55   40.55   74.28   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.84 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Grape           Bridget Thomas  42.91   57.91   43.92   58.92   116.83  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   39.05   39.05    Elim   
16      Bolt            Meg McCarthy    37.35    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
20      Enzo            Jennifer Seidel 38.57    Elim   55.02    Elim    Elim   
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey  37.59    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   32.78   32.78   40.06   40.06   72.84   
22      Java            Sally Silverman 34.76   34.76   42.20   42.20   76.96   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  37.56   42.56   40.91   40.91   83.47   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (97.19 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   35.62   40.62   49.04   59.04   99.66   
22      Suede           S. Almeida      34.36   34.36   46.60    Elim    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     36.96    Elim   37.65   37.65    Elim   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    38.26   38.26   48.97    Elim    Elim   
22      Lilu            Nelci O'Brien   36.96    Elim   40.60   45.60    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker              Elim   40.57   50.57    Elim   
22      Touché          Chris Ott                Elim   46.02   51.02    Elim   
22      Bryn            Jacky Mento     56.21   56.21   62.57    Elim    Elim   
22      Ellie           Becky Janicek   42.25   57.25   68.94    Elim    Elim   
22      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 53.99    Elim   55.40    Elim    Elim   
22      Wave            Tessa Winialski 52.06    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
24      Z               M. Barry        46.45    Elim   38.73   38.73    Elim   
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    37.79    Elim   48.58    Elim    Elim   
24      Swift           Deborah Bogart  37.34    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, June 17, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10010   Frenzi       L. Womer        35.56                0    0    0    0    35.56 1 S
       10007   Bing         Z. Gissler      52.89                0    1    0    0    57.89 2 
       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        43.63                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       10005   Missy        A. Foster       50.90                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       10004   Willow       Y. Wang         61.50                1    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14003   Targhee      L. Schroeder    32.62                0    0    0    0    32.62 1 S
       14002   Plop         L. Topol        33.38                0    3    0    0    48.38 2 
       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      42.94                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16010   Journey      A. Petrochko    33.73                0    0    0    0    33.73 1 S
       16008   Grape        B. Thomas       42.91                2    1    0    0    57.91 2 
       16005   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16002   Bolt         M. McCarthy     37.35                0    2    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Enzo         J. Seidel       38.57                1    1    0    1    Elim   
       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         37.59                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22027   Denali       J. Bonsignore   32.78                0    0    0    0    32.78 1 S
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       22011   Suede        S. Almeida      34.36                0    0    0    0    34.36 2 S
       22001   Java         S. Silverman    34.76                0    0    0    0    34.76 3 S
       22014   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       38.26                0    0    0    0    38.26 4 S
       22003   Raven        D. Gastley      35.62                1    0    0    0    40.62   Q
       22049   Baru         S. Josselyn     37.56                0    1    0    0    42.56   Q
       22026   Bryn         J. Mento        56.21                0    0    0    0    56.21   
       22010   Ellie        B. Janicek      42.25                2    1    0    0    57.25   
       22004   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22045   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 53.99                2    1    0    1    Elim   
       22032   Touché       C. Ott          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Wave         T. Winialski    52.06                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22028   Lilu         N. O'Brien      36.96                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22044   Dancer       M. Bell         36.96                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24012   Swift        D. Bogart       37.34                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24008   Z            M. Barry        46.45                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       37.79                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 29.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10010   Frenzi       L. Womer        40.01                0    1    0    0    45.01 1 Q
       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        47.34                0    0    0    0    47.34 2 S
       10004   Willow       Y. Wang         56.63                0    2    0    0    66.63 3 
       10005   Missy        A. Foster       62.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       10007   Bing         Z. Gissler      Absent   

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Plop         L. Topol        39.16                0    1    0    0    44.16 1 Q
       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      39.58                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14003   Targhee      L. Schroeder    42.23                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Tempest      J. Reilly       39.05                0    0    0    0    39.05 1 S
       16010   Journey      A. Petrochko    40.55                0    0    0    0    40.55 2 S
       16008   Grape        B. Thomas       43.92                1    2    0    0    58.92 3 
       16002   Bolt         M. McCarthy     Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Enzo         J. Seidel       55.02                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22044   Dancer       M. Bell         37.65                0    0    0    0    37.65 1 S
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       22027   Denali       J. Bonsignore   40.06                0    0    0    0    40.06 2 S
       22049   Baru         S. Josselyn     40.91                0    0    0    0    40.91 3 S
       22001   Java         S. Silverman    42.20                0    0    0    0    42.20 4 S
       22028   Lilu         N. O'Brien      40.60                1    0    0    0    45.60   Q
       22004   Toni         S. Bricker      40.57                1    1    0    0    50.57   Q
       22032   Touché       C. Ott          46.02                0    1    0    0    51.02   
       22003   Raven        D. Gastley      49.04                0    2    0    0    59.04   
       22010   Ellie        B. Janicek      68.94                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22026   Bryn         J. Mento        62.57                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22045   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 55.40                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22014   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       48.97                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Suede        S. Almeida      46.60                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Wave         T. Winialski    Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24008   Z            M. Barry        38.73                0    0    0    0    38.73 1 S
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       48.58                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24012   Swift        D. Bogart       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/15/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Phire           Jacky Mento     51.91   51.91   51.03   51.03   102.94  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (128.67 or LESS)  *************************  
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     44.61   44.61   59.81    Elim    Elim   
 
12      Michael         Maureen Waldron 34.24   34.24   39.79   44.79   79.03   
12      Dillon          Martie Gurney   39.86   39.86   49.29   54.29   94.15   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (98.78 or LESS)  *************************  
 
14      Päivä           Sally Josselyn  37.73   37.73   46.38   46.38   84.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (105.13 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol      38.16   43.16   39.85   44.85   88.01   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (110.01 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Solo 6          Judy Katzwinkel          Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
20      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    37.50   42.50   43.22   43.22   85.72   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (107.15 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Savannah        S. Schmitter    37.93   37.93            Elim    Elim   
20      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  41.56    Elim   43.74   43.74    Elim   
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Sunday, June 17, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08002  Epic         L. Womer        44.61                0    0    0    0    44.61 1 S
       P08004  Phire        J. Mento        51.91                0    0    0    0    51.91 2 S

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Michael      M. Waldron      34.24                0    0    0    0    34.24 1 S
       P12004  Dillon       M. Gurney       39.86                0    0    0    0    39.86 2 S

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14008  Päivä        S. Josselyn     37.73                0    0    0    0    37.73 1 S

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Schmutzy     L. Topol        38.16                0    1    0    0    43.16 1 Q
       P16019  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   Absent   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20015  Savannah     S. Schmitter    37.93                0    0    0    0    37.93 1 S
       P20017  Sequel       J. Gauntt       37.50                0    1    0    0    42.50 2 Q
       P20005  Ripley       H. Kolesa       41.56                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 88.9%
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Sunday, June 17, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Phire        J. Mento        51.03                0    0    0    0    51.03 1 S
       P08002  Epic         L. Womer        59.81                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Michael      M. Waldron      39.79                0    1    0    0    44.79 1 Q
       P12004  Dillon       M. Gurney       49.29                0    1    0    0    54.29 2 Q

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14008  Päivä        S. Josselyn     46.38                0    0    0    0    46.38 1 S

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Schmutzy     L. Topol        39.85                0    1    0    0    44.85 1 Q
       P16019  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   Absent   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20017  Sequel       J. Gauntt       43.22                0    0    0    0    43.22 1 S
       P20005  Ripley       H. Kolesa       43.74                0    0    0    0    43.74 2 S
       P20015  Savannah     S. Schmitter    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 77.8%
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